Organization Name SPENT

180 Degrees Consulting at UVA $291.57
Academic Competition Club $1,136.87
$3,983.41

Academical Village People



Defend Our Future at UVA

Delta Sigma Pi (DSP)

Dreamcorps International

East Coast Showdown

Ektaal A Cappella

Environmental Justice Collective

Ethiopian Eritrean Student Association
Extramural Moot Court Team

Federalist Society

Fencing Club at the University of Virginia
First Year Players

Flying Virginians

FoodAssist

Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda
Fuzhounese Student Association

Global Medical Mission Alliance

Grounds: The Virginia Journal of Bioethics
Gymnastics Club at UVA

Harmonious Hoos

Hearts for the Homeless Charlottesville
Hindu Students Council

HooRaas at the University of Virginia
International Relations Organization at the University of Virginia
International Tax Moot Court Team at UVA
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Jewish Law Students Association

Journal of Law and Politics

K-Edge Dance Crew

Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group
Korean Student Association

Law Christian Fellowship

LingXi Chinese Theatre

Mainland Student Network

Mechatronics and Robotics Society

Men's Club Volleyball at UVA

Men's Rugby Football Club at UVA
Microprocessor Club at UVA

Mixed Race Student Coalition

Mock Trial at the University of Virginia
Mock Trial at UVA Law

Moot Court at the University of Virginia
Muslim Students Association

Muslims United

National Association for the Advancement of Colored People at UVA
Nepali Student Association

New Dominions

Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia

$240.63
$1,450.50
$147.21
$2,137.02
$3,866.24
$3,689.78
$2,560.72
$13,999.46
$669.60
$2,043.10
$5,144.26
$377.85
$284.20
$549.00
$181.95
$9,344.03
$1,010.18
$9,535.10
$7,949.43
$170.63
$2,248.90
$13,549.78
$14,060.44
$2,552.14
$2,143.00
$275.00
$3,041.60
$2,376.79
$395.63
$5,351.73
$3,275.00
$4,871.98
$3,964.75
$441.69
$6,529.88
$5,839.44
$1,350.23
$1,142.37
$7,085.04
$1,764.95
$7,706.24
$15,552.11
$5,114.95
$982.19
$1,122.38
$8,819.78
$375.72



Persian Cultural Society $4,262.51



Virginia Black Review

Virginia Chess Club

Virginia Club Badminton

Virginia Club Golf

Virginia di Shaan

Virginia Eventing and Dressage Team

$542.00
$842.00
$10,299.73
$11,436.01
$10,819.74
$8,364.27



