Organization NameSPENT180 Degrees Consulting at UVA\$291.57Academic Competition Club\$1,136.87Academical Village People\$3,983.41

Defend Our Future at UVA	\$240.63
Delta Sigma Pi (DSP)	\$1,450.50
Dreamcorps International	\$147.21
East Coast Showdown	\$2,137.02
Ektaal A Cappella	\$3,866.24
Environmental Justice Collective	\$3,689.78
Ethiopian Eritrean Student Association	\$2,560.72
Extramural Moot Court Team	\$13,999.46
Federalist Society	\$669.60
Fencing Club at the University of Virginia	\$2,043.10
First Year Players	\$5,144.26
Flying Virginians	\$377.85
FoodAssist	\$284.20
Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda	\$549.00
Fuzhounese Student Association	\$181.95
Global Medical Mission Alliance	\$9,344.03
Grounds: The Virginia Journal of Bioethics	\$1,010.18
Gymnastics Club at UVA	\$9,535.10
Harmonious Hoos	\$7,949.43
Hearts for the Homeless Charlottesville	\$170.63
Hindu Students Council	\$2,248.90
HooRaas at the University of Virginia	\$13,549.78
International Relations Organization at the University of Virginia	\$14,060.44
International Tax Moot Court Team at UVA	\$2,552.14
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship	\$2,143.00
Jewish Law Students Association	\$275.00
Journal of Law and Politics	\$3,041.60
K-Edge Dance Crew	\$2,376.79
Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group	\$395.63
Korean Student Association	\$5,351.73
Law Christian Fellowship	\$3,275.00
LingXi Chinese Theatre	\$4,871.98
Mainland Student Network	\$3,964.75
Mechatronics and Robotics Society	\$441.69
Men's Club Volleyball at UVA	\$6,529.88
Men's Rugby Football Club at UVA	\$5,839.44
Microprocessor Club at UVA	\$1,350.23
Mixed Race Student Coalition	\$1,142.37
Mock Trial at the University of Virginia	\$7,085.04
Mock Trial at UVA Law	\$1,764.95
Moot Court at the University of Virginia	\$7,706.24
Muslim Students Association	\$15,552.11
Muslims United	\$5,114.95
National Association for the Advancement of Colored People at UVA	\$982.19
Nepali Student Association	\$1,122.38
New Dominions	\$8,819.78
Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia	\$375.72
3	¥ -

\$89193304

\$1,3912.03

7,807.123

Virginia Black Review	\$542.00
Virginia Chess Club	\$842.00
Virginia Club Badminton	\$10,299.73
Virginia Club Golf	\$11,436.01
Virginia di Shaan	\$10,819.74
Virginia Eventing and Dressage Team	\$8,364.27